Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
(4 DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5606Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JIM5600ALE-16G)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
R = Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
| DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Marka

Apacer

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Transcend

Stok

Fiyat

54,50 USD

47,25 USD

63,00 USD

83,89 USD

93,45 USD



